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Faith Family Freedom Coalition 12/22/2024 1

05/01/2022

06/23/2022

07/15/2022

07/27/2022

10/20/2022

10/24/2022

11/12/2022

02/21/2023

02/21/2023

02/22/2023

03/06/2023

07/05/2023

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$50.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$32.44

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

Brandt, Harry A

Conservative Choice

Delaney, Kathryn

Florida Free Enterprise Fund

TECO Energy, Inc.

Prescription for Florida's
Properisty

Conservatives for Clean
Water

Team Select Home Care -
Arizona

Angels of Care

Corcoran, Michael C

Florida Farm Bureau
Casualty Insurance
Company
Corcoran, Michael C

4711 Van Kleeck Drive

115 East Park Avenue, Suite 1

5105 Cabbage Palm Street

Post Office Box 11309

702 North Franklin Street

1103 Hays Street

1103 Hays Street

2999 North 44th Street Suite
1000

Post Office Box 338

7746 Still Lakes Drive

Post Office Box 147030

7746 Still Lakes Drive

New Smyrna Beach, FL
32169

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Cocoa, FL 32927

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tampa, FL 33602

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Phoenix, AZ 85018

Howe, TX 75459

Odessa, FL 33556

Gainesville, FL 32614

Odessa, FL 33556

Retired

Political Committee

Horse Trainer

Political Committee

Utility company

Political Committee

Political Committee

Health Care

Pediatric Health Care

Governmental
Consulting

Governmental
Consulting

Insurance

Check

Check

Cash or
Cashier's Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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09/05/2023

09/18/2023

09/21/2023

09/22/2023

09/22/2023

09/28/2023

10/02/2023

11/17/2023

12/07/2023

12/14/2023

12/14/2023

12/22/2023

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$25.00

$1,000.00

$2,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,500.00

Florida Credit Union Political
Action Committee (Florida
CUPAC)
Southern Glazer's Wine and
Spirits, LLC

Living Life With Purpose

Enterprise Holdings Inc.
Political Action Committee

Safety Net Hospital Alliance
Service Corporation

Comcast Corporation

Universal City Development
Partners Ltd. Government
Relations
Pinpoint Results LLC

FRF Political Committee

Florida Insurance Council
(FIC) Political Committee

Seminole Tribe of Florida

Centene Management
Company, LLC

3692 Coolidge Court

2400 Southwest 145th Avenue,
Suite 300

1103 Hays Street

800 Corporate Park Drive

125 South Gadsden Street

One Comcast Center 1701 JFK
Boulevard

1000 Universal Studios Plaza

110 East College Avenue

227 South Adams Street

Post Office Box 749

One Seminole Way

7700 Forsyth Boulevard

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Miramar, FL 33027

Tallahassee, FL 32301

St Louis, MO 63105

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Philadelphia, PA 19103

Orlando, FL 32819

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Hollywood, FL 33314

St Louis , MO 63105

Political Committee

Beverage Distributor

Political Committee

Political Committee

Healthcare

Political Action
Committee

Entertainment

Government Relations

Political Committee

Political Committee

Health Care

Pari Mutual

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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01/05/2024

03/29/2024

04/10/2024

04/17/2024

04/17/2024

04/25/2024

05/16/2024

05/17/2024

05/17/2024

05/17/2024

06/17/2024

06/20/2024

$1,500.00

$1,500.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,500.00

$44.00

$1,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

Building a Better Florida

Ghyabi-White, Maryam

Kenney, Joseph

ACPAC Automobile Club
Political Action Committee

Baldwin Risk Partners

FTBA Transportation PAC

Corcoran Partners

American Integrity MGA,
LLC

Corcoran Partners

Building a Better Florida

Regions Bank

Committee of Automotive
Retailers Political Action
Committee of Florida

610 South Boulevard

1459 North US Highway 1, Suite
3

1431 Riverplace Boulevard
Apartment 1206

1 Auto Club Drive

4211 West Boy Scout Boulevard
Suite 800

610 South Boulevard

7746 Still Lakes Drive

5426 Bay Center Drive Suite 600

7746 Still Lakes Drive

610 South Boulevard

1900 Fifth Avenue North

400 North Meridian Street

Tampa, FL 33606

Ormond Beach, FL 32174

Jacksonville, FL 32207

Dearborn, MI 48126

Tampa, FL 33607

Tampa, FL 33606

Odessa, FL 33556

Tampa, FL 33609

Odessa, FL 33556

Tampa, FL 33606

Birmingham, AL 35203

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Political Committee

Engineer Executive

Retired

Political Committee

Insurance

Political Committee

Law Firm

Insurance

Law Firm

Political Committee

Political Committee

Financial Services

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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07/02/2024

07/11/2024

07/19/2024

08/07/2024

08/26/2024

08/26/2024

09/06/2024

09/13/2024

09/13/2024

09/24/2024

10/04/2024

10/05/2024

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$680.85

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

Florida Professional
Employer Organization  PAC

FTBA Transportation PAC

Centene Management
Company, LLC

Seminole Tribe of Florida

Carroll Distributing Company

Daytona Beverages, LLC

Southern Glazer's Wine and
Spirits, LLC

Florida Operators
Association

Safety Net Hospital Alliance
Service Corporation

Voice of Florida Business
Political Action Committee

Duke Energy, LLC

Seminole Tribe of Florida

311 East Park Avenue

610 South Boulevard

7700 Forsyth Boulevard

One Seminole Way

1553 Chad Carroll Way

2275 Mason Avenue

2400 Southwest 145th Avenue,
Suite 300

119 South Monroe Street Suite
200

125 South Gadsden Street

Post Office Box 784

525 South Tryon Street

One Seminole Way

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tampa, FL 33606

St Louis , MO 63105

Hollywood, FL 33314

Melbourne, FL 32940

Daytona Beach, FL 32117

Miramar, FL 33027

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Charlotte, NC 28202

Hollywood, FL 33314

Political Committee

Political Committee

Health Care

Pari Mutual

Beverage Distributor

Beverage Distribution

Beverage Distributor

Political Committee

Healthcare

Political Committee

Pari Mutual

Utilities

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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10/05/2024

10/05/2024

10/05/2024

10/10/2024

10/15/2024

10/15/2024

10/15/2024

10/16/2024

10/24/2024

10/26/2024

10/31/2024

11/04/2024

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,000.00

FPF Fire PC

Entertainment Software
Association

Comcast Corporation

FRF Political Committee

Southern Glazer's Wine and
Spirits, LLC

Florida Chamber of
Commerce PAC

Northport Health Services of
Florida, L.L.C.

Florida Health Care
Executive PAC

A Stronger Florida

SAFELITE Fulfillment Inc.

Pittman Law Group, P.L.

Elevance Health, Inc.

343 West Madison Street

601 Massachusetts Avenue
Northwest #300W

One Comcast Center 1701 JFK
Boulevard

227 South Adams Street

2400 Southwest 145th Avenue,
Suite 300

Post Office Box 11309

1055 3rd Street

Post Office Box 1479

2640-A Mitcham Drive

Post Office Box 182827

1028 East Park Avenue

3075 Vandercar Way

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Washington, DC 20001

Philadelphia, PA 19103

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Miramar, FL 33027

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Daytona Beach, FL 32117

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Columbus, OH 43218

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Cincinnati, OH 45209

Political Committee

Association

Political Action
Committee

Political Committee

Beverage Distributor

Political Committee

Health Care

Political Committee

Political Committee

Auto Glass

Health Care

Law Firm

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check



Date Amount Contributor Address City / State / Zipcode Occupation Type

Date Updated PageContributions
Faith Family Freedom Coalition 12/22/2024 6

11/04/2024

11/15/2024

$2,500.00

$1,500.00

PhRMA

Asian American Hotel
Owners Association Political
Action Committee

670 Maine Avenue Southwest
Suite 1000

5845 Richmond Highway Suite
820

Washington, DC 20024

Alexandria, VA 22303

Pharmaceuticals

Political Action
Committee

Check

Check


