Faith Family Freedom Coalition

Date Updated 12/22/2024

Page 1

Date	Amount	Contributor	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Occupation	Туре
05/01/2022	\$2,500.00	Brandt, Harry A	4711 Van Kleeck Drive	New Smyrna Beach, FL 32169	Retired	Check
06/23/2022	\$5,000.00	Conservative Choice	115 East Park Avenue, Suite 1	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
07/15/2022	\$50.00	Delaney, Kathryn	5105 Cabbage Palm Street	Cocoa, FL 32927	Horse Trainer	Cash or Cashier's Check
07/27/2022	\$2,500.00	Florida Free Enterprise Fund	Post Office Box 11309	Tallahassee, FL 32302	Political Committee	Check
10/20/2022	\$2,500.00	TECO Energy, Inc.	702 North Franklin Street	Tampa, FL 33602	Utility company	Check
10/24/2022	\$1,000.00	Prescription for Florida's Properisty	1103 Hays Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
11/12/2022	\$32.44	Conservatives for Clean Water	1103 Hays Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	In-Kind
02/21/2023	\$2,500.00	Team Select Home Care - Arizona	2999 North 44th Street Suite 1000	Phoenix, AZ 85018	Health Care	Check
02/21/2023	\$2,500.00	Angels of Care	Post Office Box 338	Howe, TX 75459	Pediatric Health Care	Check
02/22/2023	\$10,000.00	Corcoran, Michael C	7746 Still Lakes Drive	Odessa, FL 33556	Governmental Consulting	Check
03/06/2023	\$1,000.00	Florida Farm Bureau Casualty Insurance Company	Post Office Box 147030	Gainesville, FL 32614	Insurance	Check
07/05/2023	\$5,000.00	Corcoran, Michael C	7746 Still Lakes Drive	Odessa, FL 33556	Governmental Consulting	Check
$\overline{}$			ļ	+		+

Faith Family Freedom Coalition

Date Updated

Page

12/22/2024

2

Date	Amount	Contributor	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Occupation	Туре
09/05/2023	\$1,000.00	Florida Credit Union Political Action Committee (Florida CUPAC)	3692 Coolidge Court	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Political Committee	Check
09/18/2023	\$2,500.00	Southern Glazer's Wine and Spirits, LLC	2400 Southwest 145th Avenue, Suite 300	Miramar, FL 33027	Beverage Distributor	Check
09/21/2023	\$25.00	Living Life With Purpose	1103 Hays Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	In-Kind
09/22/2023	\$1,000.00	Enterprise Holdings Inc. Political Action Committee	800 Corporate Park Drive	St Louis, MO 63105	Political Committee	Check
09/22/2023	\$2,000.00	Safety Net Hospital Alliance Service Corporation	125 South Gadsden Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Healthcare	Check
09/28/2023	\$2,500.00	Comcast Corporation	One Comcast Center 1701 JFK Boulevard	Philadelphia, PA 19103	Political Action Committee	Check
10/02/2023	\$2,500.00	Universal City Development Partners Ltd. Government Relations	1000 Universal Studios Plaza	Orlando, FL 32819	Entertainment	Check
11/17/2023	\$1,000.00	Pinpoint Results LLC	110 East College Avenue	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Government Relations	Check
12/07/2023	\$1,000.00	FRF Political Committee	227 South Adams Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
12/14/2023	\$5,000.00	Florida Insurance Council (FIC) Political Committee	Post Office Box 749	Tallahassee, FL 32302	Political Committee	Check
12/14/2023	\$2,500.00	Seminole Tribe of Florida	One Seminole Way	Hollywood, FL 33314	Pari Mutual	Check
12/22/2023	\$1,500.00	Centene Management Company, LLC	7700 Forsyth Boulevard	St Louis , MO 63105	Health Care	Check

Faith Family Freedom Coalition

Date Updated

Page

12/22/2024

3

Date	Amount	Contributor	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Occupation	Туре
01/05/2024	\$1,500.00	Building a Better Florida	610 South Boulevard	Tampa, FL 33606	Political Committee	Check
03/29/2024	\$1,500.00	Ghyabi-White, Maryam	1459 North US Highway 1, Suite 3	Ormond Beach, FL 32174	Engineer Executive	Check
04/10/2024	\$1,000.00	Kenney, Joseph	1431 Riverplace Boulevard Apartment 1206	Jacksonville, FL 32207	Retired	Check
04/17/2024	\$2,500.00	ACPAC Automobile Club Political Action Committee	1 Auto Club Drive	Dearborn, MI 48126	Political Committee	Check
04/17/2024	\$2,500.00	Baldwin Risk Partners	4211 West Boy Scout Boulevard Suite 800	Tampa, FL 33607	Insurance	Check
04/25/2024	\$1,500.00	FTBA Transportation PAC	610 South Boulevard	Tampa, FL 33606	Political Committee	Check
05/16/2024	\$44.00	Corcoran Partners	7746 Still Lakes Drive	Odessa, FL 33556	Law Firm	In-Kind
05/17/2024	\$1,000.00	American Integrity MGA, LLC	5426 Bay Center Drive Suite 600	Tampa, FL 33609	Insurance	Check
05/17/2024	\$10,000.00	Corcoran Partners	7746 Still Lakes Drive	Odessa, FL 33556	Law Firm	Check
05/17/2024	\$10,000.00	Building a Better Florida	610 South Boulevard	Tampa, FL 33606	Political Committee	Check
06/17/2024	\$1,000.00	Regions Bank	1900 Fifth Avenue North	Birmingham, AL 35203	Financial Services	Check
06/20/2024	\$1,000.00	Committee of Automotive Retailers Political Action Committee of Florida	400 North Meridian Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check

Date Updated 12/22/2024

Faith Family Freedom Coalition

Date Amount Contributor Address City / State / Zipcode Occupation Type 07/02/2024 \$2.500.00 Florida Professional 311 East Park Avenue Tallahassee, FL 32301 Political Committee Check **Employer Organization PAC** 07/11/2024 \$2,500.00 FTBA Transportation PAC 610 South Boulevard Tampa, FL 33606 Political Committee Check Centene Management 07/19/2024 \$2.500.00 7700 Forsyth Boulevard St Louis . MO 63105 Health Care Check Company, LLC 08/07/2024 \$5,000.00 Seminole Tribe of Florida One Seminole Way Hollywood, FL 33314 Pari Mutual Check 1553 Chad Carroll Way 08/26/2024 \$1.000.00 Carroll Distributing Company Melbourne. FL 32940 Beverage Distributor Check Daytona Beverages, LLC \$680.85 2275 Mason Avenue Daytona Beach, FL 32117 In-Kind 08/26/2024 Beverage Distribution 09/06/2024 \$2.500.00 Southern Glazer's Wine and 2400 Southwest 145th Avenue. Miramar, FL 33027 Beverage Distributor Check Spirits, LLC Suite 300 Florida Operators Political Committee 09/13/2024 \$2,000.00 119 South Monroe Street Suite Tallahassee, FL 32301 Check Association 200 \$1,000.00 09/13/2024 Safety Net Hospital Alliance 125 South Gadsden Street Tallahassee, FL 32301 Check Healthcare Service Corporation 09/24/2024 \$2,500.00 Voice of Florida Business Post Office Box 784 Tallahassee, FL 32302 Political Committee Check Political Action Committee Duke Energy, LLC 10/04/2024 \$2,500.00 525 South Tryon Street Charlotte, NC 28202 Utilities Check 10/05/2024 \$5,000.00 Seminole Tribe of Florida One Seminole Way Hollywood, FL 33314 Pari Mutual Check

Page 4

Faith Family Freedom Coalition

Date Updated 12/22/2024

Page 5

Date	Amount	Contributor	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Occupation	Туре
10/05/2024	\$1,000.00	FPF Fire PC	343 West Madison Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
10/05/2024	\$2,500.00	Entertainment Software Association	601 Massachusetts Avenue Northwest #300W	Washington, DC 20001	Association	Check
10/05/2024	\$2,500.00	Comcast Corporation	One Comcast Center 1701 JFK Boulevard	Philadelphia, PA 19103	Political Action Committee	Check
10/10/2024	\$1,000.00	FRF Political Committee	227 South Adams Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
10/15/2024	\$2,500.00	Southern Glazer's Wine and Spirits, LLC	2400 Southwest 145th Avenue, Suite 300	Miramar, FL 33027	Beverage Distributor	Check
10/15/2024	\$2,500.00	Florida Chamber of Commerce PAC	Post Office Box 11309	Tallahassee, FL 32302	Political Committee	Check
10/15/2024	\$1,000.00	Northport Health Services of Florida, L.L.C.	1055 3rd Street	Daytona Beach, FL 32117	Health Care	Check
10/16/2024	\$1,000.00	Florida Health Care Executive PAC	Post Office Box 1479	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
10/24/2024	\$5,000.00	A Stronger Florida	2640-A Mitcham Drive	Tallahassee, FL 32308	Political Committee	Check
10/26/2024	\$1,000.00	SAFELITE Fulfillment Inc.	Post Office Box 182827	Columbus, OH 43218	Auto Glass	Check
10/31/2024	\$1,000.00	Pittman Law Group, P.L.	1028 East Park Avenue	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Law Firm	Check
11/04/2024	\$2,000.00	Elevance Health, Inc.	3075 Vandercar Way	Cincinnati, OH 45209	Health Care	Check

Date Updated

Page

Faith Family Freedom Coalition

12/22/2024

6

Date	Amount	Contributor	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Occupation	Туре
11/04/2024	\$2,500.00	PhRMA	670 Maine Avenue Southwest Suite 1000	Washington, DC 20024	Pharmaceuticals	Check
11/15/2024	\$1,500.00	Asian American Hotel Owners Association Political Action Committee	5845 Richmond Highway Suite 820	Alexandria, VA 22303	Political Action Committee	Check